
2
55

142
53

374
8

16
17

433
3
1
5

41
17

1,466
32
67

9
4

168
8

53
30

2
2
7
7
7
4

109
115

17
45

181
39

218
144
206
124
233

42
234
126
177
262

7
123

62
333

23
2

126
45

1,416
393
264

2
2TOWN OF LAKESIDE

TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND
TCC DISTRICT 5
TCC DISTRICT 4
TARRANT REGIONAL WATER DISTRICT
NORTHWEST ISD
MANSFIELD ISD
LEWISVILLE ISD
KENNEDALE ISD
KELLER ISD
HURST-EULESS-BEDFORD ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 1
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 5
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 3
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 2
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 9
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 8
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 7
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 6
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 5
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 4
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 11
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 10
FOREST HILL PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE
CITY OF WATAUGA
CITY OF SAGINAW
CITY OF RIVER OAKS
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF MANSFIELD
CITY OF KENNEDALE
CITY OF KELLER
CITY OF HASLET
CITY OF HALTOM CITY
CITY OF GRAPEVINE
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE
CITY OF FORT WORTH
CITY OF FOREST HILL
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
CITY OF BURLESON
CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF AZLE
CITY OF ARLINGTON
CASTLEBERRY ISD
CARROLL ISD
BURLESON ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 5
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 4
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 3
ALEDO ISD

NP

05/06/2023 JOINT ELECTIONS
Mail Ballot Count By District Marked Countable

(Early Voting totals are not included in this report.)



4
43

2,493Joint Elections Total*
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB

NP

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.
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